TABELLA PREZZI

Descrizione

Quantita’

AlIC

Cod
Rep.se
previsto

CND se
previsto

Prezzo
unitario
di Listino

Prezzo
unitario
scontato

Prezzo
complessivo
Per voce

Prezzo totale
della fornitura

Calibro USP 3/0
lunghezza filo 70
cm, punta
cilindrica,
lunghezza ago 17
mm

120

N.A.

1522425

H0101010
10101

€111,42750

€19,43

€2.331,60

€ 21.357,60

Calibro USP 3/0
lunghezza filo15
cm, punta
cilindrica,
lunghezza ago 26
mm

200

N.A.

1522355

H0101010
10101

€106,58333

€18,00

€3.600,00

Calibro USP 2/0
lunghezza filo1l5
cm, punta
cilindrica,
lunghezza ago 26
mm

120

N.A.

1522358

H0101010
10101

€106,58333

€18,58

€2.229,60

Calibro USP 2/0
lunghezza filo 30
cm, punta
cilindrica,
lunghezza ago 26
mm

120

N.A.

1522131

H0101010
10101

€ 109,00500

€19,00

€2.280,00

Calibro USP 3/0
lunghezza filo16
cm, punta
cilindrica,
lunghezza ago 17
mm

180

N.A.

1766458

H0101010
10301

€99,81917

€17,40

€3.132,00

Calibro USP 3/0
lunghezza filo 15
cm, punta
cilindrica,
lunghezza ago 17
mm

180

N.A.

1526289

H0101010
10101

€106,58333

€ 18,58

€3.344,40




Calibro USP 0
lunghezza filo 15
cm, punta
cilindrica,
lunghezza ago 36
mm

120

N.A.

1522361

H0101010
10101

€106,58333

€18,00

€2.160,00

Calibro USP 1
lunghezza filo 30
cm, punta
cilindrica,
lunghezza ago 36
mm

120

N.A.

1804846

H0101010
10101

€ 109,00500

€19,00

€2.280,00




